The Shoppes at New
Carrollton

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Carvel Ice Cream
Cozi Furniture
Jersey Mike's

K & G Fashion Superstore

960 SF
3,657 SF
3,800 SF
1,250 SF

17,514 SF
1,440 SF

38,678 SF

FOODWAY |

27004 5F

FURNITURE
17,514 SF

@SHOPPERS.

62,765 SF

FASHION

SUPERSTORE

38,678 SF

Lowe's

Meineke Muffler and Car Care
Shoppers Food Warehouse
Sprint

Suntrust Bank

Wendy's

H
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135,197 SF
2,245 SF
62,765 SF
2,265 SF
4,000 SF

3,657 SF
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