## The Shoppes at New Carrollton



AVAILABLE	960 SF	Lowe's	135,197 SF
AVAILABLE	3,657 SF	Meineke Muffler and Car Care	2,245 SF
AVAILABLE	3,800 SF	Shoppers Food Warehouse	62,765 SF
Carvel Ice Cream	1,250 SF	Sprint	2,265 SF
Cozi Furniture	17,514 SF	Suntrust Bank	4,000 SF
Jersey Mike's	1,440 SF	Wendy's	3,657 SF
K & G Fashion Superstore	38,678 SF		